
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199205200000
88971

05/20/1992
08:37:10

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MORRIS,
LARRY D

199205280000
95651

05/28/1992
01:14:58

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOLLIS, JOHN
S JR

199207010001
27731

07/01/1992
10:32:51

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SLOAN,
TIMOTHY M

199305060001
28371

05/06/1993
10:57:47

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCGEE,
JAMES A

199305060001
28381

05/06/1993
10:57:48

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SMITH,
BUDDY

199607230002
36701

07/23/1996
10:34:56

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

GOTHARD,
WILLIAM
FRANK

199607230002
36731

07/23/1996
10:35:00

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

TESTON,
CAROL G

199607230002
36711

07/23/1996
10:34:57

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

COCHRAN,
HAROLD K

199205280000
94951

05/28/1992
09:29:08

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

MCDOWELL,
MARY E

199205280000
95661

05/28/1992
01:14:59

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BAILEY,
ARTER M

199205290000
96531

05/29/1992
12:02:21

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THORNTON,
JAMES A

199206150001
12971

06/15/1992
04:54:29

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOWDY,
DONALD W JR

199207020001
28781

07/02/1992
09:35:46

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

INGRAM,
WILLIAM J

199207150001
40151

07/15/1992
08:40:01

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL,
WILLIAM G

199209290002
15191

09/29/1992
08:36:14

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

THURMOND,
PHILLIP E

199209290002
15201

09/29/1992
08:36:15

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

LOWERY,
PAUL B

199503170000
70311

03/17/1995
11:34:17

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
GREGORY D

199607230002
36721

07/23/1996
10:34:59

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

DOBBS,
REEDY S

199607230002
36741

07/23/1996
10:35:01

GREEN TREE
ACCEPTANCE

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRENDENBUR
G, JOHN


