Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205200000 88971	05/20/1992 08:37:10	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MORRIS, LARRY D						
199205280000 95651	05/28/1992 01:14:58	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOLLIS, JOHN S JR						
199207010001 27731	07/01/1992 10:32:51	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SLOAN, TIMOTHY M						
199305060001 28371	05/06/1993 10:57:47	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCGEE, JAMES A						
199305060001 28381	05/06/1993 10:57:48	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SMITH, BUDDY						
199607230002 36701	07/23/1996 10:34:56	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	GOTHARD, WILLIAM FRANK						
199607230002 36731	07/23/1996 10:35:00	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	TESTON, CAROL G						
199607230002 36711	07/23/1996 10:34:57	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	COCHRAN, HAROLD K						
199205280000 94951	05/28/1992 09:29:08	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	MCDOWELL, MARY E						
199205280000 95661	05/28/1992 01:14:59	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BAILEY, ARTER M						
199205290000 96531	05/29/1992 12:02:21	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THORNTON, JAMES A						
199206150001 12971	06/15/1992 04:54:29	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOWDY, DONALD W JR						
199207020001 28781	07/02/1992 09:35:46	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	INGRAM, WILLIAM J						
199207150001 40151	07/15/1992 08:40:01	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, WILLIAM G						
199209290002 15191	09/29/1992 08:36:14	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	THURMOND, PHILLIP E						
199209290002 15201	09/29/1992 08:36:15	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	LOWERY, PAUL B						
199503170000 70311	03/17/1995 11:34:17	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, GREGORY D						
199607230002 36721	07/23/1996 10:34:59	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	DOBBS, REEDY S						
199607230002 36741	07/23/1996 10:35:01	GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRENDENBUR G, JOHN						